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Coupe des Pays Latins

Page 1

Pl tno
W10 (6)

1 1516
2 628
3 624
4 625
5 627
660

W12 (18)
1 595
2 686
3 597
4 591
5 584
6 586
7 585
8 599
9 590
10 592
11 638
12 589
13 637
14 667
15 587
16 588
593

596

Name

Croitoru Cristina
Stupu lulia

CSU Brasov
Atanasova Yoana
BUL Bugaria.
Mincheva Mihaela
BUL Sport Club O “
Isacova Irina
Moldova

Dragota Raluca
Palatul Copiilor Tg.

Georgieva Niya
BUL Diana
Nedyalkova Kalina
BUL Dream Team S
Pop Denisa

CSS Baia Sprie
Burci Daniela
Palatul Copiilor Tg.
Genova Paolina
BUL Dream Team S
Galateanu Daria
UNEFS Bucuresti
Yordanova Desislav
BUL Dream Team S
Boneva Betina

BUL Variant 5 Targ
Mija Denise Mihaela
Palatul Copiilor Tg.
Divin Judit

CS Ady Liceum Ora
Zampieri Alessia
Sport O Runners
Mija Artemis Maria
Palatul Copiilor Tg.
Vasiliev Maria
Sport O Runners
Rosca Diana

Rm. Valcea
Chukova Denica
BUL Sport Club O “
Mihailova Maria
BUL Sport Club O “

Teca Alina
Palatul Copiilor M.
Sparavalo Andrea

Time
1,2km 20 m
1(37)
10:51 2:33
2:33
13:16 3:39
3:39
13:47 3:12
3:12
15:11 2:57
2:57
18:08 7:14
7:14
dns -
1,2km 20m
1(37)
7:11 1:58
1:58
7:50 1:54
1:54
9:09 2:12
2:12
9:34 2:44
2:44
9:36 2:11
2:11
9:42 2:05
2:05
9:54 2:40
2:40
10:00 2:10
2:10
11:01 2:06
2:06
11:44 2:28
2:28
13:46 3:01
3:.01
13:47 3:02
3:02
14:29 2:11
2:11
25:12 3:03
3:03
25:42 2:30
2:30
31:00 5:19
5:19
dns -
dns -

6C
2(38)

4:26
1:53
6:03
2:24
5:44
2:32
7:55
4:58
10:18
3:04

6C
2(38)

3:20
1:22
3:47
1:53
4:16
2:04
4:30
1:46
4:59
2:48
4:00
1:55
4:27
1:47
4:30
2:20
5:55
3:49
5:06
2:38
6:38
3:37
7:59
4:57
8:49
6:38
17:32
14:29
5:31
3:.01
10:42
5:23

3(87)

6:33
2:.07
8:38
2:35
7:36
1:52
9:42
1:47
12:41
2:23

3(87)

4:10
0:50
4:31
0:44
5:15
0:59
5:52
1:22
5:52
0:53
5:11
1:11
5:59
1:32
5:43
1:13
6:49
0:54
6:26
1:20
7:59
1:21
9:13
1:14
10:18
1:29
19:53
2:21
7:11
1:40
12:22
1:40

4(39)

8:20
1:47
10:19
1:41
9:57
2:21
11:21
1:39
14.08
1:27

4(39)

5:03
0:53
5:33
1:02
6:31
1:16
7:05
1:13
7:06
1:14
7:09
1:58
7:11
1:12
7:16
1:33
8:18
1:29
8:14
1:48
9:32
1:33
10:48
1:35
12:05
1:47
21:29
1:36
22:46
15:35
27:55
15:33

5(85)

9:30
1:10
11:51
1:32
11:50
1:53
13:08
1:47
15:50
1:42

5(85)

6:04
1:01
6:41
1:08
7:48
1:17
8:17
1:12
8:17
1:11
8:19
1:10
8:31
1:20
8:43
1:27
9:39
1:21
10:24
2:10
12:07
2:35
12:18
1:30
13:12
1:07
23:04
1:35
24:19
1:33
29:40
1:45

6(100)

10:23
0:53
12:40
0:49
13:02
1:12
14:31
1:23
17:29
1:39

6(100)

6:44
0:40
7:24
0:43
8:38
0:50
9:08
0:51
9:09
0:52
9:15
0:56
9:23
0:52
9:32
0:49
10:29
0:50
11:12
0:48
13:10
1:03
13:15
0:57
13:59
0:47
24:39
1:35
25:07
0:48
30:26
0:46

10:51
0:28
13:16
0:36
13:47
0:45
15:11
0:40
18:08
0:39

7:11
0:27
7:50
0:26
9:09
0:31
9:34
0:26
9:36
0:27
9:42
0:27
9:54
0:31
10:00
0:28
11:01
0:32
11:44
0:32
13:46
0:36
13:47
0:32
14:29
0:30
25:12
0:33
25:42
0:35
31:00
0:34
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Pl tno
W12 (18)
W14 (21)

1 553
2 547
3 539
4 548
5 540
6 541
7 598
8 557
9 538

10 544

11 546

12 560

13 561

14 550

664
658

659

543

551

559

545

Name

PTT Prijatelj Prirode

Tecar Denisa

CS Stiinta Electro S
Virag Timea

CS TranSilva Cluj
Atanasova Elitsa
BUL Bugaria.
Bartha Dorottya
CS TranSilva Cluj
Dermendzhieva Mar
BUL Dream Team S
Galateanu Adela
UNEFS Bucuresti
lvanova Simona
SCO Begun

Koleva Plamena
BUL Diana
Dragoeva Tsvetomil
BUL Bulgarya
Lambeva Monika
BUL Sport Club O “
Stamate Bianca
Universitatea Craio
Nadrag Valeria
Moldova

Rob Terezia

CSS Baia Sprie
Marcu Valentina
Palatul Copiilor Tg.

Uta Teodora

Rm. Valcea

Furdui Alexandra
Palatul Copiilor Tg.
Mergea Emilia Cristi
Palatul Copiilor Tg.
lvanova Miroslava
BUL Sport Club O “
Mandel Reka
Palatul Copiilor M.
Buga lana

Moldova

Mincheva Yana
BUL Sport Club O “

Time
1,2km 20m
1(37)
1,7km 40m
1(37)
13:26 1:53
1:53
13:36 1:44
1:44
13:55 2:08
2:08
14:21 1:50
1:50
14:56 2:12
2:12
16:11 1:57
1:57
16:42 2:39
2:39
17:05 2:07
2:07
17:17 2:17
2:17
18:32 1:59
1:59
18:49 4:39
4:39
20:53 3:24
3:24
22:37 1:44
1:44
27:17 2:52
2:52
dns -
dns -
dns -
dns -
dns -
dns -
dns -

6C
2(38)

8C
2(39)
4:03
2:10
3:44
2:00
4:18
2:10
4:59
3:09
4:02
1:50
4:25
2:28
7:45
5:06
5:47
3:40
4:51
2:34
3:48
1:49
6:39
2:00
5:56
2:32
6:09
4:25
5:27
2:35

3(87)

3(38)
5:21
1:18
5:03
1:19
5:48
1:30
6:11
1:12
6:39
2:37
7:35
3:10
8:51
1:06
8:41
2:54
6:37
1:46
5:08
1:20
8:04
1:25
7:22
1:26
9:08
2:59
7:00
1:33

(cont.)
4(39)

4(87)

6:51
1:30
5:53
0:50
6:44
0:56
7:02
0:51
7:57
1:18
8:36
1:.01
9:52
1:01
9:55
1:14
7:59
1:22
6:35
1:27
9:06
1:02
8:47
1:25
10:17
1:09

5(85)

5(88)
9:42
2:51
8:42
2:49
9:42
2:58
9:46
2:44

10:54
2:57

12:12
3:36

12:49
2:57

12:53
2:58

12:20
4:21

14:14
7:39

14:02
4:56

15:54
7:07

18:35
8:18

20:32

12:18

6(100)

6(67)
11:11
1:29
10:15
1:33
11:42
2:00
12:04
2:18
12:18
1:24
13:52
1:40
14:29
1:40
14:18
1:25
14:10
1:50
16:19
2:05
15:36
1:34
17:47
1:53
20:25
1:50
24:23
3:51

7(85)
12:19
1:08
12:31
2:16
12:46
1:04
13:19
1:15
13:47
1:29
15:00
1:08
15:34
1:05
15:54
1:36
15:51
1:41
17:22
1:03
17:18
1:42
19:15
1:28
21:27
1:02
25:57
1:34

8(100)

12:59
0:40
13:12
0:41
13:29
0:43
13:55
0:36
14:30
0:43
15:46
0:46
16:15
0:41
16:35
0:41
16:44
0:53
18:02
0:40
18:26
1:08
20:29
1:14
22:11
0:44
26:55
0:58

13:26
0:27
13:36
0:24
13:55
0:26
14:21
0:26
14:56
0:26
16:11
0:25
16:42
0:27
17:05
0:30
17:17
0:33
18:32
0:30
18:49
0:23
20:53
0:24
22:37
0:26
27:17
0:22

7:10
*61

5:48
*61
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Pl tno Name Time
W16 (10) 2,4km 50 m 11C
1(73) 2(38) 3(78) 4(79) 5(63) 6(88) 7(76) 8(67) 9(86) 10(59) 11(100) F
1 311 Drashkova Kalina 23:13 5:26 7:32 8:59 11:02 12:39 17:23 18:53 19:34 21:00 22:12 22:47 23:13
BUL Sport Club O “ 5:26 2:06 1:27 2:03 1:37 4:44 1:30 0:41 1:26 1:12 0:35 0:26
2 491 Ciulean Semida 27:13 3:38 7:05 8:53 10:53 13:10  20:20 22:46 23:27 24:56  26:13 26:50 27:13
CSS Baia Sprie 3:38 3:27 1:48 2:00 2:17 7:10 2:26 0:41 1:29 1:17 0:37 0:23
3 486 Dimitrova Elisaveta 29:43 6:33 9:15 10:43 13:06 15:14 22:24 24:51 25:30 27:20 28:32 29:15 29:43
BUL Sport Club O “ 6:33 2:42 1:28 2:23 2:08 7:10 2:27 0:39 1:50 1:12 0:43 0:28
4 488 Stoyanova Radosla 33:00 4:38 724 11:15 14:02 15:38  24:47 27:00 27:57 29:38  31:26 32:30 33:00
BUL Sport Club O “ 4:38 2:46 3:51 2:47 1:36 9:09 2:13 0:57 1:41 1:48 1:04 0:30
5 487 Petrova Yoanna 36:58 5:40 11:51 15:18 17:56 19:36  28:46 31:08 31:58 33:44  35:30 36:31 36:58
BUL Sport Club O “ 5:40 6:11 3:27 2:38 1:40 9:10 2:22 0:50 1:46 1:46 1:01 0:27
6 239 llieva Tsveta 47:21 - e e e 21:47 - 39:49 - 42:31 4548 46:49 47:21 5:16
BUL BULGARIA Nati 21:47 18:02 2:42 3:17 1:01 0:32 *31
6:21 7:09 10:39 16:29 18:20  25:17 28:40 30:36 43:55
*32 *72 *60 *70 *53 *64 *42 *44 *168
489 Giurascu Andreea mp - 12:10 13:51 18:01 21:08 32:35 34:52 35:43 44:22 47:16 48:01 48:27 2:50
CS Orasenesc Plop 12:10 1:41 4:10 3:07 11:27 2:17 0:51 8:39 2:54 0:45 0:26 *37
246 Néda Agnes disq 3:35 5:43 6:59 8:53 10:13  13:04 14:48 15:28 16:50  17:53 18:32 19:00
ROU ROMANIA Nati 3:35 2:08 1:16 1:54 1:20 2:51 1:44 0:40 1:22 1:03 0:39 0:28
247 Tamas Denisa dns - e e e e e e e e e s
ROU ROMANIA Nati
248 Habina Daiana (< [ F- I T
ROU ROMANIA Nati
W18 (8) 3,1km 100 m 12cC
1(74) 2(78) 3(62) 4(64) 5(45) 6(65)  7(166) 8(76) 9(86) 10(168) 11(59) 12(100) F
1 458 Zhelyazkova Veseli 36:18 3:27 7:10 9:16 14:25 16:57 18:50 21:59 26:16 28:25  33:36 34:56 35:49 36:18
BUL Diana Yambol 3:27 3:43 2:06 5:09 2:32 1:53 3:09 4:17 2:09 5:11 1:20 0:53 0:29
2 453 Kadieva Tsvetomila 37:56 4:25 8:34 10:36 16:32 18:53 21:18 23:57 31:51 34:08 35:16 36:46 37:25 37:56
BUL Bugaria. 4:25 4:09 2:02 5:56 2:21 2:25 2:39 7:54 2:17 1:08 1:30 0:39 0:31
3 455 Chirita Alexandra 45:58 6:47 11:11 13:59 20:41 24:39  26:24 28:47 35:40 39:18  42:29 44:35 45:34 4558
CS Orasenesc Plop 6:47 4:24 2:48 6:42 3:58 1:45 2:23 6:53 3:38 3:11 2:06 0:59 0:24
40:06
*169
4 204 Isacova Anastasia 48:02 4:54 12:06 16:08 24:38 26:34  28:31 30:52 37:33 41:24 4435 46:41 47:39  48:02
MDA MOLDOVA Nati 4:54 7:12 4:02 8:30 1:56 1:57 2:21 6:41 3:51 3:11 2:06 0:58 0:23
5 457 Balint Cosmina 49:24 4:30 10:35 15:51 25:19 29:27  31:35 35:06 43:05 45:42  46:43 47:54 48:59  49:24
Mentor Silva 4:30 6:05 5:16 9:28 4:08 2:08 3:31 7:59 2:37 1:01 1:11 1:05 0:25
206 Bonto Diana (o L L= I e e
ROU ROMANIA Nati
209 Néda Katalin (o [T e
ROU ROMANIA Nati
208 Georgescu Alice (o LT
ROU ROMANIA Nati
W20 (2) 4,0 km 150 m 13C
1(75) 2(33) 3(72) 4(78) 5(55) 6(84) 7(41) 8(49) 9(48) 10(76) 11(57) 12(59) 13(100) F
168 Dervesteanu Andrad (o[ R e
ROU ROMANIA Nati
167 Laszlo Monika o L T I S e
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Pl tno Name Time
W20 (2) 4,0km 150 m 13C (cont.)
1(75) 2(33) 3(72) 4(78) 5(55) 6(84) 7(41) 8(49) 9(48) 10(76) 11(57) 12(59) 13(100) F
ROU ROMANIA Nati
W21A (4) 3,1km 100 m 12C
1(74) 2(78) 3(62) 4(64) 5(45) 6(65) 7(166) 8(76) 9(86) 10(168) 11(59) 12(100) F
1 508 Georgieva Kameliya 36:30 3:57 8:12 11:03 16:11 17:55  19:37 21:56 26:02 33:18  34:11 35:10 36:05 36:30
BUL Brown Team 3:57 4:15 2:51 5:08 1:44 1:42 2:19 4:06 7:16 0:53 0:59 0:55 0:25
2 507 Dimitrova Tanya 43:48 3:43 8:02 12:01 19:17 22:18 24:44 27:58 32:12 39:28 40:50 42:27 43:15 43:48
BUL Sarnena Gora 3:43 4:19 3:59 7:16 3:.01 2:26 3:14 4:14 7:16 1:22 1:37 0:48 0:33
3 509 Manea Ramona Mari 47:42 6:02 9:46 13:29 18:15 21:34 25:53 28:22 36:25 41:32 45:09 46:18 47:18 47:42
Palatul Copiilor Tg. 6:02 3:44 3:43 4:46 3:19 4:19 2:29 8:03 5:07 3:37 1:09 1:00 0:24
510 Ene Melania dns  smm e e e ke e e e e e e e
Palatul Copiilor M.
W21E (8) 4,3km 160 m 15C
1(32) 2(34) 3(78) 4(166) 5(64) 6(40) 7(41) 8(49) 9(43) 10(76) 11(70) 12(58) 13(168) 14(59)
15(100) F
1 438 Zinca Andrea 42:04 5:58 7:06 11:28 16:04 19:56 22:35 25:44 27:01 30:31 35:59 38:03 38:52  39:40 40:45
Universitatea Craio 5:58 1:08 4:22 4:36 3:52 2:39 3:09 1:17 3:30 5:28 2:04 0:49 0:48 1:05
41:34 42:04
0:49 0:30
2 441 Stupu Anca 44:04 4:54 5:57 9:35 13:36 17:57  20:29 22:55 24:39 28:58  36:13 38:34 40:11  41:27 42:49
CSU Brasov 4:54 1:03 3:38 4:01 4:21 2:32 2:26 1:44 4:19 7:15 2:21 1:37 1:16 1:22
43:35 44:04
0:46 0:29
3 126 Orli¢ Antonija 45:35 6:03 7:14 12:37 16:35 20:18 24:15 27:26 28:54 32:15 38:15 40:23 41:30 42:45 44:21
CRO CROATIA Natio 6:03 1:11 5:23 3:58 3:43 3:57 3:11 1:28 3:21 6:00 2:08 1:07 1:15 1:36
45:10 45:35
0:49 0:25
4 133 Popescu Adina 54:25 6:27 7:36 12:05 16:42 21:30 24:18 27:18 29:18 40:04 46:50 49:32 50:24 51:13 52:54
ROU ROMANIA Nati 6:27 1:09 4:29 4:37 4:48 2:48 3:00 2:00 10:46 6:46 2:42 0:52 0:49 1:41
53:44 54:25
0:50 0:41
5 439 Luchian Oana 56:03 7:04 8:21 16:22 20:33 28:29 31:10 35:44 37:45 41:57  48:47 51:15 52:04 53:06 54:32
CS Orasenesc Plop 7:04 1:17 8:01 4:11 7:56 2:41 4:34 2:01 4:12 6:50 2:28 0:49 1:02 1:26
55:33 56:03
1:.01 0:30
442 Simon Gyongyi [o L E I T
Compass Cluj
435 Meil3ner Britta (o L L= R e
GER TV Coburg-Ne
437 Sandieva Yana (o [ 1= I T T T

BUL BULGARIA Nati
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Pl tno Name Time
W35 (6) 3,8km 150 m 15C
1(31) 2(32) 3(72) 4(60) 5(70) 6(53) 7(63) 8(64) 9(42) 10(44) 11(76) 12(86) 13(168) 14(59)
15(100) F
1 269 Atanasova Mariyana 41:11 4:48 5:41 6:26 11:05 13:40 15:09 17:55 22:53 26:26 29:56 35:13 37:42 38:53 40:00
BUL Bugaria. 4:48 0:53 0:45 4:39 2:35 1:29 2:46 4:58 3:33 3:30 5:17 2:29 1:11 1:07
40:43 41:11
0:43 0:28
2 270 Karamisheva Elena 46:21 6:55 8:46 10:09 15:01 17:50 19:36 22:55 27:06 30:41 33:05 39:50 42:02 43:35 44:57
BUL Dream Team S 6:55 1:51 1:23 4:52 2:49 1:46 3:19 4:11 3:35 2:24 6:45 2:12 1:33 1:22
45:48 46:21
0:51 0:33
3 300 Yordanova Nadya 47:17 7:02 7:52 8:52 15:30 19:20 20:31 23:17 27:00 31:28 34:08 39:37 43:46  44:52 46:01
BUL Bulgaria 7:02 0:50 1:00 6:38 3:50 1:11 2:46 3:43 4:28 2:40 5:29 4:09 1:06 1:09
46:50 47:17
0:49 0:27
4 271 Sabau Cristina 49:22 5:10 6:08 7:29 12:36 21:33 22:49 25:25 29:09 33:28 36:13 43:19 45:57  46:58 48:08
CSU Brasov 5:10 0:58 1:21 5:07 8:57 1:16 2:36 3:44 4:19 2:45 7:06 2:38 1:01 1:10
48:54 49:22 19:47
0:46 0:28 *53
5 326 Fratilescu Mariana 56:38 7:40 9:07 10:37 15:35 20:49 22:50 27:32 32:15 37:.01 39:11 46:25 49:39 51:50 54:31
Universitatea Craio 7:40 1:27 1:30 4:58 5:14 2:01 4:42 4:43 4:46 2:10 7:14 3:14 2:11 2:41
56:02 56:38
1:31 0:36
6 272 Mija Eliana Amelia 1:16:49 8:16 10:03 16:29 22:47 33:24 35:59 40:01 52:28 57:55 59:10 1:07:11 1:10:10 1:12:09 1:15:29
Palatul Copiilor Tg. 8:16 1:47 6:26 6:18 10:37 2:35 4:02 12:27 5:27 1:15 8:01 2:59 1:59 3:20
1:16:16 1:16:49
0:47 0:33
W40 (8) 3,3km 140 m 14 C
1(33) 2(32) 3(72) 4(73) 5(50) 6(70) 7(54) 8(63) 9(48) 10(47) 11(76) 12(86) 13(59) 14(100)
F
1 308 Kalenderoglu Tatia 35:07 6:56 8:07 9:15 11:40 13:33 16:44 18:53 20:56 24:00 25:35 30:14 32:18 33:51 34:36
TUR Istanbul Orient 6:56 1:11 1:08 2:25 1:53 3:11 2:09 2:03 3:04 1:35 4:39 2:04 1:33 0:45
35:07 10:58
0:31 *74
2 302 Terzieva Donka 45:49 13:16 14:19 16:14 17:39 19:11 23:18 25:58 28:52 32:23 34:13 40:58 43:27  44:27 45:18
BUL Sarnena Gora 13:16 1:03 1:55 1:25 1:32 4:07 2:40 2:54 3:31 1:50 6:45 2:29 1:00 0:51
45:49
0:31
3 301 llieva Pavlina 48:42 5:05 6:43  13:24 15:27 17:58 21:25 23:58 26:15 29:52 31:52 38:26 45:28  47:05 48:07
BUL SKO "Kompas 5:05 1:38 6:41 2:03 2:31 3:27 2:33 2:17 3:37 2:00 6:34 7:02 1:37 1:02
48:42
0:35
4 305 Nikolova Lidiya 52:12 6:03 7:50 8:53 12:49 15:45 20:03 32:26 34:51 38:42  40:28 47:08 49:33 50:49 51:43
BUL Sport Club O “ 6:03 1:47 1:03 3:56 2:56 4:18 12:23 2:25 3:51 1:46 6:40 2:25 1:16 0:54
52:12
0:29
5 304 Todorova Margarita 1:11:20 6:12 8:04 9:07 11:22 14:20 17:45 25:26 29:46 33:38 40:39 1:03:19 1:05:49 1:09:46 1:10:47
BUL Brown Team 6:12 1:52 1:03 2:15 2:58 3:25 7:41 4:20 3:52 7:01 22:40 2:30 3:57 1:01
1:11:20

0:33
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Pl tno Name Time

W40 (8) 3,3km 140 m
1(33)
F

6 1403 Melnycova Tatiana 1:13:17 8:20

UKR Odessa 8:20
1:13:17

0:30

303 Kaynakchieva Yuliy mp 5:09
BUL Mladost Blago 5:09
40:39

0:42

306 Pavlova-Koleva Ned dns -

BUL Sport Club O “

W45 (9) 2,8km 100 m
1(75)
1 323 Ivanova Elvina 34:01 4:10
BUL Brown Team 4:10
2 321 Kadieva Snezhana 35:52 4:47
BUL Bugaria. 4:47
3 322 Dimitrova Petya 39:19 6:58
BUL Brown Team 6:58
4 327 Lazalleana 41:39 12:08
CSS Baia Sprie 12:08
5 325 Scerbacova Marina 41:40 4:56
Moldova 4:56
6 328 Buzoianu Victorita 59:49 8:41
CS Orasenesc Plop 8:41
3222 Monika Csucs dns -
CSM "VSK Csikszer
329 Juhas Irina dns = -
SRB OK DIF
324 Cecan Olga dns -
Moldova
W50 (7) 2,1km 60m
1(75)
1 497 Verbraken Linda 22:23 3:21
Borasca 3:21
2 345 Zhesheva Mariana 23:06 3:49
BUL Bugaria. 3:49
3 347 Baculina Tatiana 29:21 5:09
Moldova 5:09
4 346 Dobreva Tsvetanka 32:17 5:25
BUL Sport Club O “ 5:25
5 348 Marusceac Elena 35:52 13:03
Moldova 13:03

6 350 Jovanovi¢ Babi¢ Jel 45:40 7:26

14C
2(32)

12C
2(74)

4:49
0:39
5:35
0:48
7:41
0:43
12:43
0:35
5:42
0:46
9:40
0:59

11C
2(50)
5:36
2:15
7:49
4:00
8:08
2:59
10:43
5:18
17:08
4:05
11:58

3(72)

11:26
0:47

3(50)

6:51
2:02
8:22
2:47
10:29
2:48
15:37
2:54
8:34
2:52
12:43
3:03

3(61)
7:16
1:40
9:18
1:29

10:03
1:55

12:44
2:01

18:54
1:46

14:15

(cont.)
4(73)

13:24
1:58

4(61)

8:48
1:57
10:18
1:56
12:21
1:52
17:17
1:40
10:57
2:23
15:07
2:24

4(55)
9:20
2:04

11:21
2:03

13:00
2:57

15:45
3:.01

21:30
2:36
18:23

5(50)

16:23
2:59

5(56)

11:42
2:54
13:14
2:56
14:57
2:36
20:08
2:51
14:16
3:19
23:38
8:31

5(53)
14:17
4:57
13:25
2:04
17:09
4:09
19:47
4:02
25:49
4:19
27:41

6(70)

19:49
3:26

6(63)

14:25
2:43
17:24
4:10
18:03
3:06
23:14
3:06
19:01
4:45
27:58
4:20

6(76)
16:45
2:28
15:54
2:29
20:07
2:58
24:13
4:26
28:17
2:28
32:50

7(54)

27:31
7:42

18:53
2:03

7(65)

17:23
2:58
21:07
3:43
21:39
3:36
26:39
3:25
23:27
4:26
33:17
5:19

7(67)
17:34
0:49
16:40
0:46
21:09
1:02
25:10
0:57
29:05
0:48
34:34

8(63)

31:48
4:17

21:59
3:06

8(47)

19:36
2:13
24:23
3:16
24:40
3:.01
29:53
3:14
26:49
3:22
38:12
4:55

8(57)
19:08
1:34
19:17
2:37
24:38
3:29
27:53
2:43
31:56
2:51
39:18

9(48)

35:43
3:55

26:12
4:13

9(76)

27:40
8:04
30:04
5:41
32:13
7:33
35:37
5:44
35:11
8:22
51:46
13:34

9(168)
20:01
0:53
21:01
1:44
25:46
1:08
28:58
1:05
32:47
0:51
40:55

10(47)

42:45
7:02

10(57)

31:05
3:25
32:57
2:53
35:04
2:51
38:19
2:42
38:24
3:13
55:46
4:00

10(59)
21:12
1:11
21:55
0:54
27:44
1:58
30:26
1:28
34:08
1:21
43:23

11(76)

1:05:20
22:35

34:01
5:53

11(59)

32:49
1:44
34:31
1:34
37:57
2:53
40:12
1:53
40:06
1:42
58:01
2:15

11(100)

21:51
0:39
22:38
0:43
28:36
0:52
31:36
1:10
35:12
1:04
44:57

12(86) 13(59) 14(100)
1:07:46 1:11:48 1:12:47
2:26 4:02 0:59
36:15 39:00 39:57
2:14 2:45 0:57
12(100) F
33:31  34:01
0:42 0:30
35:20 35:52
0:49 0:32
38:46 39:19
0:49 0:33
41:03 41:39
0:51 0:36
41:05  41:40
0:59 0:35
59:14 59:49
1:13 0:35
F
22:23
0:32
23:06
0:28
29:21
0:45
32:17
0:41
35:52
0:40
45:40
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Pl tno

W50 (7)

349

W55 (7)
1 369
2 368
3 370
4 371
5 373
6 372
498
W60 (1)
1 386
W70+ (1)
1 397
M10 (10)
1 618
2 623
3 622
4 616
5 619
6 620
7 621

Name

SRB PK Pobeda

Birta Melania
Palatul Copiilor M.

Castravet Ecaterina
Moldova

Danailova Marusya
BUL Mladost Blago
Maiorescu Niculina
Mentor Silva

Bors Cornelia

CS Stiinta Electro S
Fenmen Nermin
TUR ODTU Orientee
Todosi¢ Snezana
SRB PK Pobeda

Rose Louise
Red Roos

Zolnaj Dragica
SRB PSD Avala

Pogorletcaia Larisa
Moldova

Milanov Lazar

BUL Sarnena Gora
Jancsik Endre

CS TranSilva Cluj
Razumov Nichita
Moldova

Dragoev Ivaylo
BUL Bulgarya
Farcas Alexandru
Virtual Orienteering
Kalushkov Dimiter
BUL Sport Club O “
Kolev Tsvetomir
BUL Sport Club O “

Time
2,1km 60m
1(75)
7:26
dns -
1,5km 40m
1(73)
17:03 3:52
3:52
17:48 5:04
5:04
18:23 3:45
3:45
21:08 3:47
3:47
23:10 5:18
5:18
37:32 9:30
9:30
dns -
1,3km 30m
1(37)
20:24 3:42
3:42
1,1km 20 m
1(37)
40:22 9:48
9:48
1,2km 20m
1(37)
8:15 1:51
1:51
10:29 3:23
3:23
10:30 2:03
2:03
10:55 2:58
2:58
11:40 2:37
2:37
12:08 2:23
2:23
13:42 3:17
3:17

1C
2(50)

9cC
2(60)

7:05
3:13
7:59
2:55
7:02
3:17
8:38
4:51
8:51
3:33
20:59
11:29

9cC
2(50)

5:57
2:15

7¢C
2(50)

12:57
3:09

6C
2(38)
3:23
1:32
5:32
2:09
3:55
1:52
5:16
2:18
5:24
2:47
4:23
2:00
5:57
2:40

3(61)

3(61)

7:59
0:54
8:49
0:50
7:54
0:52
9:38
1:00
9:51
1:00
22:07
1:08

3(38)

7:57
2:00

3(39)

18:37
5:40

3(87)
4:16
0:53
6:36
1:04
5:31
1:36
6:15
0:59
6:34
1:10
5:32
1:09
7:48
1:51

(cont.)
4(55)

4(56)

11:00
3:.01
11:34
2:45
10:58
3:04
12:23
2:45
14:00
4:09
25:54
3:47

4(61)

8:58
1:01

4(86)

32:10
13:33

4(39)
5:30
1:14
8:07
1:31
7:37
2:06
7:30
1:15
8:29
1:55
8:48
3:16
9:58
2:10

5(53)

5(70)

12:47
1:47
13:37
2:03
12:53
1:55
16:36
4:13
19:09
5:09
28:54
3:00

5(58)

12:40
3:42

5(85)

34:13
2:03

5(85)
6:45
1:15
9:20
1:13
9:13
1:36
9:43
2:13

10:06
1:37

10:25
1:37

11:49
1:51

6(57)

13:40
0:53
14:24
0:47
14:35
1:42
17:27
0:51
19:49
0:40
30:32
1:38

6(86)

15:12
2:32

6(59)

36:37
2:24

6(100)
7:39
0:54
9:58
0:38

10:02
0:49
10:27
0:44
11:06
1:00
11:35
1:10
13:03
1:14

7(85)

14:48
1:08
15:30
1:06
15:53
1:18
18:46
1:19
20:50
1:01
33:26
2:54

7(85)

17:06
1:54

7(100)

39:11
2:34

8:15
0:36
10:29
0:31
10:30
0:28
10:55
0:28
11:40
0:34
12:08
0:33
13:42
0:39

8(59)

15:34
0:46
16:19
0:49
16:49
0:56
19:35
0:49
21:36
0:46
34:42
1:16

8(59)

18:40
1:34

40:22
111

9(168)

9(100)

16:26
0:52
17:14
0:55
17:48
0:59
20:33
0:58
22:37
1:01
36:40
1:58

9(100)

19:49
1:09

10(59) 11(100)

17:03
0:37
17:48
0:34
18:23
0:35
21:08
0:35
23:10
0:33
37:32
0:52

20:24
0:35

F

0:43
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Pl

M10

M12

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

tno

(10)

617

562

668

(30)

577
575
583
566
576
567
582
563
640
580
578
565
636
569
564
639

581

657
665

666

Name

Dragoev Tervel
BUL Bulgarya

Dragota Mark
Palatul Copiilor Tg.
Badoi Adrian

Rm. Valcea

Ciuichin Daniil
Moldova

Neikov Valentin
BUL Diana

Ivanov Alexander
SCO Begun

Milkov Denis

BUL Sport Club O “
Pavlov Aleksandar
BUL Diana

Szikszai Csongor
CS TranSilva Cluj
Vulpe Robert
Clubul Atletic Roma
Gobec Jan

CRO OK Vihor
Tudor Mihai

Sport O Runners
Nagy Alex

CSS Baia Sprie
lordatii Vladimir
Moldova

Popov Alexander
BUL Sport Club O “
Balaita Alexandru
Sport O Runners
Voicu Razvan Gabri
Palatul Copiilor Tg.
Terziev Kamen

BUL Sarnena Gora
Eremia Andrei
Sport O Runners
Vulpe Stefan

Clubul Atletic Roma

Raducanu Theodor
Palatul Copiilor Tg.
lonescu Stefan

Rm. Valcea
Rosoga Radu

